Cleethorpes Cross Country 2018

Under 17 Men

Position

1

a b, wWwN

Race no.

656
658
659
657
654
655

Team

w N e

Name
Lewis Phillips
Caleb Stephenson
Will O'Neil
Dominic Cartwright
Aidan Glover
Jack Pritchard

Cleethorpes AC

Club
Cleethorpes AC
Cleethorpes AC

Skyrac AC
Cleethorpes AC
Beverley AC
Cleethorpes AC

1,2,4=7

Time
16.20
16.38
18.39
20.51
21.36
23.36



